方 向閥DIRECTIONAL VALVES
VSHL
D
434
VSH LSERIES CARTRIDGE SVSHL LOW IDE HOT OIL SHUTTLE VALVES 系 列 插 入 式低 壓側 熱 油 梭 閥
MODEL 型 式
VSHL-10
VSHL-10

DIMENSIONS 外型 尺寸圖
46 12.15gpm( ) 0.13 (0.29 lbs)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
2
3
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
Size : 10
VSHL 10
1 2 3
密封 件SEALS
孔口Cavity :CS10-4N
350 (5076 psi) 4.1 (59 psi)
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
3
421
插 入 式 低 壓 側 熱 油 梭 閥
VSHL = CARTRIDGE LOW SIDE HOT OIL SHUTTLE VALVES
7/8-14UNF-2B
Hex 25.4 (1.00”)
FLOW 流量 Lpm
0
3.4
6.9
10.3
13.8
17.2
23 3880 30 4615
2 3
A spring centered,
2-position, 3-way hot oil shuttle valve, which
may be sed on hydrostatic transmissions to